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Thaddeus Pope

Responses / Expected:

5/15(33.33%)

Overall Mean:

4.50 strongly disagree-neutral-strongly (20 responses)

Q1 - What are the top two or three things you gained from taking this course?

Response Rate: | 80.00% (4 of 5)

- | Very good information to know and very fascinating.

| really enjoyed learning about the different statutory provisions in health law. The common law is pretty straight forward (it's all tort based) and quick to grasp. | enjoyed learning
more about the different statutes that | would not have otherwise known about or learned how to use/analyze.

- | I gained a pretty solid understanding of the relevant statutory and common law regarding liability issues in health law.

A better understanding of the fundamental Health Law as it sits today.

Extensive and well composed PowerPoints.

Q2 - How could this course be improved?

Response Rate: | 80.00% (4 of 5)

- | Maybe a little more class involvement with hypotheticals. We did some of this, however.

From the readings we had, | didn't feel like it was necessary to wait each week to post the readings week-by-week. There were no breaking changes in the law that precluded the
readings to be posted. And | assume Professor Pope has taught this course before, so he already had the readings? This was always a confusing part of the course for me.

- | Focus longer on the federal statutes because they are so lengthy.

- | Allarger group may have led to more spirited discussions.

3035 - 2016FA1 --- Period Comparisons ---
Evaluation of Course Responses Course Al
1D |20 | 3N | 4A | 5SA | N | Mean | Med. | Mode | Low | High | S| N Mean Pt
Dev Rnk
Q3| This course was a valuable addition to my legal education. 0/0|0]|3 2 | 5| 440 4 4 4 5 .49 1.1K 4.29 53

Responses: [1D] 1strongly disagree=1 [2D] 2 disagree=2 [3N] 3 neutral=3 [4A] 4 agree=4 [5SA] 5 strongly agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)

Q4 - What are the two or three most effective things this professor did to advance your learning in this course?

Faculty: | Pope, Thaddeus

Response Rate: | 80.00% (4 of 5)

- | Professor Pope tells you exactly what he expects, provides the up-to-date legal standards, and presents the concepts with precision and clarity. Great professor, overall.

| enjoyed the weekly quizzes. | liked constantly testing my abilities and knowledge, and, generally, the questions that came out of the quizzes were helpful in understanding the
material better.

- | He was really funny. Very relaxed and | felt it was very easy to learn.

Great PPTs.

- | Well targeted readings.

Real world examples beyond the readings.

Q5 - What are two or three things you wish this professor would have done differently in this course?

Faculty: | Pope, Thaddeus

Response Rate: | 60.00%

(30f 5)

We did hypotheticals, but | wish we did some more as a class. | learned a lot from hearing how the professor and other classmates think through the problems.

Posted the readings online at the beginning of the course. Otherwise, great course! Really just a minor thing.

Focused heavier on EMTALA, ADA, ERISA. | understand though time is limited.

Q6 - Please share comments, positive or negative, on the reading materials your professor chose for this course.

Faculty: | Pope, Thaddeus

Response Rate: | 40.00%

(2 0f 5)

- | Some weeks were fine, but several weeks just had too much material (50+ pages). | think 30-40 pages a class is manageable.

Excellent selections. On point and appropriately shortened when possible.

Q7 - Please share comments, positive or negative, on any specific assig| ts your profi required you to complete in this course.

Faculty: | Pope, Thaddeus

Response Rate: | 20.00%

(10f5)

- | The exam was really hard, but that's expected from a take home exam. | think it was fair for something we have for 48 hours.




Pope, Thaddeus --- Period Comparisons ---

Evaluation of Professor Responses Individual All
1D|2D|3N| 4A | 5SA|N|Mean |Med. |Mode [Low |High[S1d| N | Mean | PCt
Dev Rnk
Qs Us!ng a scale ofj—5, rate your level of ggreement or disagreement with this statement: olololsl 2 |5|a40]| 4 4 4 5 | 49| 1.2k 433 45
This professor did a good job of teaching this course.
Q9 Using a scale of 1-5, raTe your Ievgl of agreement or disagreement with this statement: ololol2| 3 |5|460| 5 5 4 5 | 40| 11K 4.38 59
The professor was available outside of class as needed.
Q10 Using a scale of 1-5, rate your IeveIA of agreement or disagreement with this statement: | ololol2| 3 |5 460| 5 5 4 5 | 40| 1.2k 419 60
would take another course from this professor.

Responses: [1D] 1strongly disagree=1 [2D] 2 disagree=2 [3N] 3 neutral=3 [4A] 4 agree=4 [5SA] 5 strongly agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




